
Unit(s): EVERGREEN TWP 1090, SHERIDAN 044

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2015 County Board

04/08/2015

11:24 AM

1

<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      1,790,000      1,797,800      1,797,800          5,300              0         13,100         72,200          5,900           0.44
    59125                3      1,782,500      1,790,500      1,790,500          5,100              0         13,100         72,200          5,900           0.45
    59020                1          7,500          7,300          7,300            200              0              0              0              0          -2.67
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,239,600              0              0        112,700        112,700              0          10.00
    59125                1      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,239,600              0              0        112,700        112,700              0          10.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    53        407,400        458,400        458,400         37,200              0         88,200         88,500         31,600          12.52
    59125               53        407,400        458,400        458,400         37,200              0         88,200         88,500         31,600          12.52
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1704     60,733,800     60,809,800     60,339,400        731,900       -586,600        924,100        321,600        149,488          -0.65
    59125             1704     60,733,800     60,809,800     60,339,400        731,900       -586,600        924,100        321,600        149,488          -0.65
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5      1,147,300      1,126,700      1,126,700              0        -20,600              0              0              0          -1.80
    59125                5      1,147,300      1,126,700      1,126,700              0        -20,600              0              0              0          -1.80
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       40      3,000,600      3,148,300      3,148,300              0        147,700              0              0              0           4.92
    59125               40      3,000,600      3,148,300      3,148,300              0        147,700              0              0              0           4.92
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    179     13,273,100     14,871,500     14,871,500         63,600      1,646,000         16,000          9,800              0          12.04
    59125              176     12,949,600     14,500,500     14,500,500         63,600      1,598,500         16,000          9,800              0          11.98
    59020                3        323,500        371,000        371,000              0         47,500              0              0              0          14.68
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          2024     81,148,100     83,073,800     82,603,400        837,800      1,139,000      1,154,100        604,800        186,988           1.79
    Exempt              42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       3      1,782,500      1,790,500      1,790,500          5,100              0         13,100         72,200          5,900           0.45
    Ind. Personal        1      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,239,600              0              0        112,700        112,700              0          10.00
    Com. Personal       53        407,400        458,400        458,400         37,200              0         88,200         88,500         31,600          12.52
    Residential       1704     60,733,800     60,809,800     60,339,400        731,900       -586,600        924,100        321,600        149,488          -0.65
    Industrial           5      1,147,300      1,126,700      1,126,700              0        -20,600              0              0              0          -1.80
    Commercial          40      3,000,600      3,148,300      3,148,300              0        147,700              0              0              0           4.92
    Agricultural       176     12,949,600     14,500,500     14,500,500         63,600      1,598,500         16,000          9,800              0          11.98
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             4        331,000        378,300        378,300            200         47,500              0              0              0          14.29
    Util. Personal       1          7,500          7,300          7,300            200              0              0              0              0          -2.67
    Agricultural         3        323,500        371,000        371,000              0         47,500              0              0              0          14.68
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   1,986     81,479,100     83,452,100     82,981,700        838,000      1,186,500      1,154,100        604,800        186,988           1.84
      Personal          58      3,324,300      3,495,800      3,495,800         42,500              0        214,000        273,400         37,500           5.16
        Real         1,928     78,154,800     79,956,300     79,485,900        795,500      1,186,500        940,100        331,400        149,488           1.70
  Totals             Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125               42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    4      1,790,000      1,790,000      1,797,800      1,790,000      1,790,000      1,797,800      1,797,800      1,797,800      1,797,800
    59125                3      1,782,500      1,782,500      1,790,500      1,782,500      1,782,500      1,790,500      1,790,500      1,790,500      1,790,500
    59020                1          7,500          7,500          7,300          7,500          7,500          7,300          7,300          7,300          7,300
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,126,900      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,126,900      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,239,600
    59125                1      1,126,900      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,126,900      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,239,600
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    53        407,400        407,400        458,400        407,400        407,400        458,400        458,400        458,400        458,400
    59125               53        407,400        407,400        458,400        407,400        407,400        458,400        458,400        458,400        458,400
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1704     60,733,800     60,594,500     60,339,400     51,184,170     51,063,212     51,876,512     51,542,633     52,518,911     52,214,042
    59125             1704     60,733,800     60,594,500     60,339,400     51,184,170     51,063,212     51,876,512     51,542,633     52,518,911     52,214,042
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        5      1,147,300      1,147,300      1,126,700      1,010,144      1,010,144        962,284        962,284      1,026,304      1,026,304
    59125                5      1,147,300      1,147,300      1,126,700      1,010,144      1,010,144        962,284        962,284      1,026,304      1,026,304
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       40      3,000,600      3,000,600      3,148,300      2,616,980      2,616,980      2,662,315      2,662,315      2,658,831      2,658,831
    59125               40      3,000,600      3,000,600      3,148,300      2,616,980      2,616,980      2,662,315      2,662,315      2,658,831      2,658,831
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    179     13,273,100     13,273,100     14,871,500      7,413,341      7,366,334      7,403,267      7,403,267      7,404,483      7,404,483
    59125              176     12,949,600     12,949,600     14,500,500      7,270,486      7,223,479      7,258,128      7,258,128      7,259,344      7,259,344
    59020                3        323,500        323,500        371,000        142,855        142,855        145,139        145,139        145,139        145,139
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          2024     81,148,100     81,008,800     82,603,400     65,398,580     65,230,615     66,247,739     65,913,860     66,951,890     66,647,021
    Exempt              42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       3      1,782,500      1,782,500      1,790,500      1,782,500      1,782,500      1,790,500      1,790,500      1,790,500      1,790,500
    Ind. Personal        1      1,126,900      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,126,900      1,126,900      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,239,600      1,239,600
    Com. Personal       53        407,400        407,400        458,400        407,400        407,400        458,400        458,400        458,400        458,400
    Residential       1704     60,733,800     60,594,500     60,339,400     51,184,170     51,063,212     51,876,512     51,542,633     52,518,911     52,214,042
    Industrial           5      1,147,300      1,147,300      1,126,700      1,010,144      1,010,144        962,284        962,284      1,026,304      1,026,304
    Commercial          40      3,000,600      3,000,600      3,148,300      2,616,980      2,616,980      2,662,315      2,662,315      2,658,831      2,658,831
    Agricultural       176     12,949,600     12,949,600     14,500,500      7,270,486      7,223,479      7,258,128      7,258,128      7,259,344      7,259,344
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             4        331,000        331,000        378,300        150,355        150,355        152,439        152,439        152,439        152,439
    Util. Personal       1          7,500          7,500          7,300          7,500          7,500          7,300          7,300          7,300          7,300
    Agricultural         3        323,500        323,500        371,000        142,855        142,855        145,139        145,139        145,139        145,139
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,986     81,479,100     81,339,800     82,981,700     65,548,935     65,380,970     66,400,178     66,066,299     67,104,329     66,799,460
      Personal          58      3,324,300      3,324,300      3,495,800      3,324,300      3,324,300      3,495,800      3,495,800      3,495,800      3,495,800
        Real         1,928     78,154,800     78,015,500     79,485,900     62,224,635     62,056,670     62,904,378     62,570,499     63,608,529     63,303,660
  Totals             Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP

  All: Exempt           42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125               42              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,239,600              0
    59125                1      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,239,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    53        407,400              0        407,400              0        407,400              0        458,400              0
    59125               53        407,400              0        407,400              0        407,400              0        458,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1053     43,215,426     17,518,374     43,149,626     17,444,874     42,709,926     17,884,574     42,763,066     17,576,334
    59125             1053     43,215,426     17,518,374     43,149,626     17,444,874     42,709,926     17,884,574     42,763,066     17,576,334
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      1,147,300              0      1,147,300              0      1,147,300              0      1,126,700
    59125                0              0      1,147,300              0      1,147,300              0      1,147,300              0      1,126,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      3,140,900
    59125                1          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      3,140,900
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    176     12,520,329        752,771     12,562,429        710,671     12,520,329        752,771     14,259,281        612,219
    59125              173     12,224,294        725,306     12,266,394        683,206     12,224,294        725,306     13,919,361        581,139
    59020                3        296,035         27,465        296,035         27,465        296,035         27,465        339,920         31,080
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125         1,284     56,981,420     24,166,680     56,957,720     24,051,080     56,475,920     24,532,880     58,387,827     24,215,573
    Exempt               3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,790,500
    Ind. Personal        1      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,239,600              0
    Com. Personal       53        407,400              0        407,400              0        407,400              0        458,400              0
    Residential       1053     43,215,426     17,518,374     43,149,626     17,444,874     42,709,926     17,884,574     42,763,066     17,576,334
    Industrial           0              0      1,147,300              0      1,147,300              0      1,147,300              0      1,126,700
    Commercial           1          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      2,993,200          7,400      3,140,900
    Agricultural       173     12,224,294        725,306     12,266,394        683,206     12,224,294        725,306     13,919,361        581,139
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             3        296,035         34,965        296,035         34,965        296,035         34,965        339,920         38,380
    Util. Personal       0              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,300
    Agricultural         3        296,035         27,465        296,035         27,465        296,035         27,465        339,920         31,080
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,284     57,277,455     24,201,645     57,253,755     24,086,045     56,771,955     24,567,845     58,727,747     24,253,953
      Personal          54      1,534,300      1,790,000      1,534,300      1,790,000      1,534,300      1,790,000      1,698,000      1,797,800
        Real         1,230     55,743,155     22,411,645     55,719,455     22,296,045     55,237,655     22,777,845     57,029,747     22,456,153
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,790,000              0      1,790,000              0      1,790,000              0      1,797,800
    59125                0              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,790,500
    59020                0              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,239,600              0
    59125                1      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,239,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    53        407,400              0        407,400              0        407,400              0        458,400              0
    59125               53        407,400              0        407,400              0        407,400              0        458,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1053     37,233,899     13,950,271     37,140,456     13,922,756     36,757,766     14,305,446     37,138,353     14,404,280
    59125             1053     37,233,899     13,950,271     37,140,456     13,922,756     36,757,766     14,305,446     37,138,353     14,404,280
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      1,010,144              0      1,010,144              0      1,010,144              0        962,284
    59125                0              0      1,010,144              0      1,010,144              0      1,010,144              0        962,284
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,654,915
    59125                1          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,654,915
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    176      6,858,817        554,524      6,839,707        526,627      6,811,810        554,524      6,963,614        439,653
    59125              173      6,729,550        540,936      6,710,440        513,039      6,682,543        540,936      6,832,280        425,848
    59020                3        129,267         13,588        129,267         13,588        129,267         13,588        131,334         13,805
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59125          1284     45,505,149     19,893,431     45,392,596     19,838,019     44,982,009     20,248,606     45,676,033     20,237,827
    Exempt               3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,790,500
    Ind. Personal        1      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,126,900              0      1,239,600              0
    Com. Personal       53        407,400              0        407,400              0        407,400              0        458,400              0
    Residential       1053     37,233,899     13,950,271     37,140,456     13,922,756     36,757,766     14,305,446     37,138,353     14,404,280
    Industrial           0              0      1,010,144              0      1,010,144              0      1,010,144              0        962,284
    Commercial           1          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,609,580          7,400      2,654,915
    Agricultural       173      6,729,550        540,936      6,710,440        513,039      6,682,543        540,936      6,832,280        425,848
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM

  All: 59020             3        129,267         21,088        129,267         21,088        129,267         21,088        131,334         21,105
    Util. Personal       0              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,300
    Agricultural         3        129,267         13,588        129,267         13,588        129,267         13,588        131,334         13,805
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,284     45,634,416     19,914,519     45,521,863     19,859,107     45,111,276     20,269,694     45,807,367     20,258,932
      Personal          54      1,534,300      1,790,000      1,534,300      1,790,000      1,534,300      1,790,000      1,698,000      1,797,800
        Real         1,230     44,100,116     18,124,519     43,987,563     18,069,107     43,576,976     18,479,694     44,109,367     18,461,132
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Exempt            3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      1,790,000              0      1,790,000              0      1,790,000              0      1,797,800
    59125                0              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,782,500              0      1,790,500
    59020                0              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,500              0          7,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,728,000 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

SACKETT RANCH INC                   has      182,714 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
WILLARD MICHAEL J & DANA L          has      211,250 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has      227,406 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS            has      238,339 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALCOTT HAROLD                      has      258,660 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WILLEMIN DOUGLAS L & LAURA L        has      270,660 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC            has      298,509 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s)
ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                has      300,228 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MZ PROPERTIES LLC                   has      331,622 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L           has      343,244 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has      407,086 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
ALLARD RAYMOND P                    has      435,750 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      914,490 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has    1,239,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,728,000 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

009-031-015-00              ECHTER CHARLES & OMA JEAN              $     144,600
009-029-023-12              EDDY ROBERT & JANE                     $     146,800
009-031-009-40              TRIPLE D&M LLC                         $     150,774
009-031-006-00              DTR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC LC         $     156,000
009-016-006-01              WILLARD MICHAEL J & DANA L             $     156,650
009-029-010-00              HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC           $     173,349
044-900-001-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     204,300
009-420-026-20              GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L              $     209,400
009-031-009-61              SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS               $     238,339
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                   $     300,228
009-017-007-31              MZ PROPERTIES LLC                      $     305,308
009-030-002-00              ALLARD RAYMOND P                       $     399,900
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     911,300
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $   1,239,600
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,512,500
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

009-017-008-10              STEVENSON FARMS LLC                    $     207,100
009-036-003-00              CARTER CHRISTOPHER A & LINNAEA         $     207,200
009-420-026-20              GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L              $     209,400
009-034-007-00              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC                  $     212,600
009-026-008-00              CLEMENTZ THOMAS H                      $     220,000
009-029-010-00              HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC           $     250,200
009-020-023-00              STEVENSON FARMS LLC                    $     262,800
009-034-009-00              MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC               $     275,300
044-700-014-00              ARC DGSHNMI001 LLC &                   $     303,300
009-031-009-61              SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS               $     316,800
009-017-007-31              MZ PROPERTIES LLC                      $     337,500
009-030-002-00              ALLARD RAYMOND P                       $     399,900
044-700-001-50              WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS               $     911,300
044-900-021-00              WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC         $   1,239,600
009-900-002-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,512,500
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

2014 SPLIT/COMBINE TO               has             170.38 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
HANSEN FARMS LLC                    has             178.05 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN LYLE JR                      has             178.25 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
2011 COMBINE TO                     has             188.31 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE RONALD & JACQUELINE        has             194.67 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
BOUWKAMP GREGORY & DENEEN 50% INT   has             198.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC               has             200.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
JENSEN JERRY & KENNEDY SHARON 1/3   has             208.29 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
2011 SPLIT TO                       has             229.89 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
GIEGLER JUDITH L                    has             256.90 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
2014 SPLIT TO                       has             272.04 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE WILBUR JR & LAURA          has             284.72 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC            has             309.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has             350.82 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has             684.73 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

BOUWKAMP GREGORY & DENEEN 50% INT   has      307,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
SHERIDAN PARK APARTMENTS            has      316,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HANSEN FARMS LLC                    has      321,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GAFFNEY WILLIS F & SANA L           has      345,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GIEGLER JUDITH L                    has      359,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
HOLLAND LAKE GOLF COURSE INC        has      361,500 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
MZ PROPERTIES LLC                   has      365,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
GREENHOE WILBUR JR & LAURA          has      435,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
SACKETT RANCH INC                   has      487,000 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
ALLARD RAYMOND P                    has      499,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY LLC LC            has      597,100 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTICS PRODUCTS            has      919,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
STEVENSON FARMS LLC                 has    1,048,100 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
WRIGHT PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO,LLC      has    1,239,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)


